
 
 

Market report for Friday, April 14th 2023. We sold 

497 head of weighup cattle. The markets are higher this week 

and the weigh cattle made a nice jump up from last week. 

Cows going on feed were up at $98.50-$108.50. Better 

slaughter cows were up with them bringing $93-$105.50. Next 

cut better also at $73-$89 Flawed cows were strong from $65-

clear up to $79. Big, sound bulls were $117-$126.50. And we 

had a nice run of heiferettes that were $134-$144 with the top 

of the market at $152! 

We had a PACKED house for Sellman Ranch’s 

annual productions sale. They offered 143 quality bulls with 

the top bull commanding $17,500! We had many bidders in 

the seats and the internet was firing bids from all other the 

nation all sale long. Overall the bull sale average was $6,400, 

but the average on the top 30 was $8,500 a head! We want to 

once again thank the Sellman family for their continued 

business and friendship.   

 We will be back at it next week with 2,000+ 

quality feeders for our Special Back to Grass Feeder Sale & 

will also feature Red Western Red Angus bulls. Visit our 

website www.crawfordlivestock.com for the most up to date 

sale listings, sale information & contact information.  

 

      

 

Upcoming Sale Schedule: 

Friday, April 21 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Back to Grass 

Feeder Sale & Red Western Red Angus Bull Sale  

Friday, April 28 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, May 5 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, May 12 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Bred Heifer & 

Cow & Pair Sale & Federle Ranch 38th Annual Production 

Bull Sale + an ALL breeds bull sale 

Friday, May 19 – Special Dry Cow Sale & Steve Erwin’s 

Estate Auction 

Friday, May 26 – NO SALE – Happy Memorial Day! 

Friday, June 2 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale  

Friday, June 9 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 16-Special Dry Cow Sale-Legend Buttes Catalog 

Horse Sale 

Friday, June 23 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale  

Friday, June 30 - NO SALE 

Friday, July 7 –– Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 15 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 22 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, July 29 – NO SALE 

Friday, August 4– NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs 

Friday, August 11 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 18 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 25 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 1 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

 

http://www.crawfordlivestock.com/

